
Special onsite booking rates 

RESERVE YOUR STAND FOR

CONDITIONS

Special onsite booking rates 
Booking opportunity open to existing and new exhibitors

Locations available from 12m2 and up

Basic shell scheme packages €132 / m2

€157 / m2

starting from €280 / m2

Furnished shell scheme packages

Modular boost packages

Registration fee will be invoiced shortly

25% of the total invoice will be invoiced a year before the event
One time registration fee € 545

75% (the last amount) will be invoiced three months before the event

Shell scheme stand construction via RAI 
is mandatory for all stands up to 30m2  

Booking requests received after show 
closure are handled on a first come first 
serve basis

A 21 days (after 1st invoice) right of cancellation at no charge 
Allocation of location based on loyalty ranking 
The lowest possible rates along with priority assignment based on your preference

INTERTRAFFIC AMSTERDAM 2026!

STANDARD LOCATION PREMIUM LOCATION

ISLAND

€ 350 € 341 € 336 € 320 € 360 € 351 € 346 € 330

€ 350

€ 385

€ 366

€ 401

€ 371

€ 406

€ 380

€ 415

€ 340

€ 375

€ 356

€ 391

€ 361

€ 396

€ 370

€ 405

ONSITE

RATES*

EARLY BIRD
FROM 20 APRIL 2024

REGULAR
FROM 13 JUNE 2025

16 - 19 APRIL 2024

FRONT

PRICE PER M2
(SPACE ONLY)

PRICE PER M2
(SPACE ONLY)

CORNER WALL ISLAND FRONT CORNER WALL

*including € 10 / m2 energy surcharge, all prices excluding VAT

all prices excluding VAT

SHELL SCHEME CONSTRUCTION PACKAGES

PAYMENT SCHEME

ISLAND FRONT

WALL

CORNER



INTERTRAFFIC AMSTERDAM 2026 SEGMENTATION

CONTACT INFORMATION

WWW.INTERTRAFFIC.COM

To rebook for Intertraffic Amsterdam 
2026 come see us or any member of 
the Intertraffic team in the Intertraffic 
Hub, hall 13. You’ll find us in the 
Intertraffic Sales & Rebook Office. 

Barbara Tjen
Senior Business 
Consultant

T: +31 6 23 36 78 75
E: b.tjen@rai.nl

Lars Kloppenburg
Business Consultant
T: +31 6 188 91 281 
E: l.kloppenburg@rai.nl

You can also book online at 
the onsite rebook rates from 
16 - 19 April 2024.


